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Fractions and Decimals:
Same Amount, Different Names

Match the Amounts

Number Line Thinking
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Draw a line to match each fraction with its decimal.

The number line goes from 0 to 1.
Mark 0.25, mark 0.5, mark 0.75.
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Which number is closest to 1? Which is closest to 0?
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Same or Different?

Look at each pair.
Circle Same or Different.

Explain Your Thinking.
In your own words: How can two different numbers show the same amount?

You may write or draw.

and

and

and

3

1

1

3

2

0.25

0.5

0.75

4

4

Same / Different

Same / Different

Same / Different


